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295 Alma St., Rockwood
Off: 519-853-9924 Fax: 519-856-9909Heather (Whiting) Morison

Broker ASA & CLHMS

Did you know... That I am Your Real Estate
Resource - With 30+ Years Experience?

This 3 Bedroom/3 Bath End
Unit with Covered Front
Veranda features Ceramics
and new Hardwood floors,
Gas FIreplace in the Living
Rm,Maple Kitchen, Main

Floor Family Room,Walk-out
Basement and sinlge Garage
Did you know...it’s $319,900?

This nearly 2300 sq. ft. 2 Storey,
4 Bedroom, 3 Bath, Brick Home
features a Living/Dining Rm;
Kitchen/Breakfast area with
Walk-out; and a Main floor
Family Rm with Gas Fireplace
PLUS 2 Rec Rooms and Games
Rm; a Double Garage, 3 Tier

Deck and a Hot Tub Too! Great for
entertaining! Did you know...

it’s $559,900?

Character Home

Great Townhome Layout!

Exceptional “Character Home”
Formality is combined with
modern amenities in this 1944
sq ft 3 Bed/2 Bath Century
Home, renovated to exacting
standards incorporating period
finishes, original pine plank

floors and woodwork! The tree-
lined driveway leads to a single
attached Garage plus there’s a
21 x 58 ft Drive Shed too! Did
you know...it’s $499,900?

Backing onto Meadows
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Georgetown & Halton Hills 
2010, 2011, 2012 & 2013 

Direct: 416-996-7355 
Office: 289-891-8080 
silvana@silsells.com 

FREE Staging & Virtual Tours / to View all My Listings, Visit SilSells.com / for a FREE Home Evaluation, CALL US! 

OPEN 
HOUSE 

SUN 
2-4 PM 

15 

Bennett 

UNIQUE Custom Built 2 Storey, 4 Bedroom, 5 
Bath Home. Professionally Finished Bsmt. 3 
Car Garage,  Salt Water Pool on Ravine  Lot 
with Spectacular View! 

OPEN 
HOUSE 

SUN 
2-4 PM 

AMAZING Family Home, Very Spacious 4 
Bedroom, 3 Bath, Hardwood Floors on 
Both Levels, Bright Kitchen with Breakfast 
Bar, Huge Master With Ensuite. 

26 

Lookout 

$799,900 OPEN 
HOUSE 

SUN 
2-4 PM 

OPEN 
HOUSE 

SUN 
2-4 PM 

OPEN 
HOUSE 

SUN 
2-4 PM 

OPEN 
HOUSE 

SUN 
2-4 PM 

OPEN 
HOUSE 

SUN 
2-4 PM 

21 Grist  

Mill  

32  

Pennington 

FABULOUS 3 Bedroom Home, Hardwood 
Floors, Finished Basement With Media Room, 
Oasis Backyard With Inground Salt Water 
Pool, Perfect  For Entertaining! 

PRIME Location, Very Clean 2 Bedroom 
Home in Sought After Building! Perfect for 
First Time Buyers or Retirees. Open 
Concept, Master with Walk-In Closet.  

CUSTOM BUILT 3200sq.ft. *Hobby Farm*  
Open Concept Home, 9.78 Acres Backing 
Onto Conservation Land. Large Eat-in Kitchen, 
Hardwood Floors Throughout. 

PERFECT FAMILY HOME! Updated Kitchen, 4 
Bedrooms, Huge Master with Ensuite and 
His/Hers Closets, Finished Basement, Fenced 
Yard. Walk To Shopping, Schools and Park! 

12 

Bowman 

WONDERFUL Family Home on Very Quiet Lot In 
GLEN WILLIAMS on .8 Acres. 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath 
Side Split, Renovated Bright Kitchen,  Fin. Bsmt 
& Inground Pool! 

RAVINE LOT! Spacious 4 Bedroom Home, 
9Ft Ceilings, Hardwood Floors Throughout, 
Large Master with Ensuite, Finished 
Basement w/Walkout and Gas Fireplace! 

STUNNING “Double Oak” Bungalow-Loft 
On Premium Court Location, Gorgeous 
Dark Hardwood on Main, Huge Master 
Ensuite. Professionally Finished Basement.  

$594,900 $459,900 $749,900 

$495,000 

$179,900 

NEW NEW NEW $1,175,000 

$699,900 

FANTASTIC 3 Bedroom Bungalow With 
Finished Basement On 50 ft. Lot. New 
Windows And Updated Kitchen.  Perfect 
Family Home With Yard. 

27 

Russell 

Silvana Bezina 
Broker 

$459,900 NEW 

$695,000 $624,900 

EXECUTIVE ESTATE HOME in Glen Williams 
Almost 2 Acres, 5+2 Bedrooms, Finished 
Basement. Amazing Kitchen with Large 
Centre Island.  Backyard Oasis with Pool! 

NEW $1,375,000 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

14143  

Argyll 

WHO NEEDS A COTTAGE…? Surrounded by 
Nature, 3 Bedroom Bungalow On 2 Acres, 
Updated Kitchen And Bathrooms, Hardwood 
Floors, Mayfield School Zone!  

Charlene Reid, Sales Rep. 
Susan Devenish, Sales Rep. 
Silvana Bezina, Broker 
Heather Thomson, Sales Rep. 
Renee Herrera, Sales Rep. 
Cherri Massey, Client Care 
 

Sales Representative www.thebrasgroup.com.com
CHRISTINA BRAS

(647)200-0261cbras@rogers.com

$549,000

12829 Ninth Line

$419,000

50McCague
Wasaga

SOLD


